	18:06 AM From: To: 8506176383(1/6) Corporations	Page 1 of 2
	florid Department of State Dive on Conorations Aleconic filing over Sheer	6
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H16000169600 3)))	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	_
En	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 Component of fut ter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please: Email Address:	
2016 JUL 14 PM 12: 01	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Duracell U.S. Operations, Inc. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 06 Estimated Charge \$70.00	-
Elec	etronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	UNN 15 2015). BRUCE

7/14/2016

7/14/2016	11:48:06	AM	From:	To:	8506176383(2/6)
-----------	----------	----	-------	-----	-------------	-----	---

COVER LETTER

\$

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Duracell U.S. Operations, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Monica	Bliss				
	Name	of Person			
Duracell 6	1. S. Operations,	Inc.			
	Firm/Co	ompany		~9	-
181 W. Made	im St. 44FL			s S	
		dress	je sk	E	1
A	10100			1	Kinger Kali Sale Anne Anna Kali
Chicago 16	60602				i.
,	City/State	and Zip code		.	
bliss.m@duraceli.com				\searrow	en four un ann
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)	<u>.</u>	A CONTRACTOR
Non-forth on information -	oncerning this matter, please	11	;	10	
Monita Blis Name of Person		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Name of Ferson	Area Co	de Daytime Telephone N	lumber		
	HER ADDRESS:	MALING-ADDRE	<u></u>		
Registration Sect		Registration Section			
Division of Corp	orations	Division of Corporati	ions		
Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive C		Tallahassee, FL 323	14		
Tallahassee, FL	32301				
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy C	87.50 Filing F Certificate of S Certified Copy	Status &	

PL019 - 09/09/2015 C T Piling Manager Online

7/14/2016 11:48:06 AM From: To: 8506176383(3/6)

.

ъ

Duracell U.S.			
(Enter name of "Inc.," "Co.," "	corporation; must include "INCORPORATE Corp," "luc," "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate nar	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	ss in Florida)
Delaware		3, 47-4217945	
(State or coun	try under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	••••
05/22/2015		5. Perpetual	
(0	e of incorporation)	(INAL of American Strather American	
(Dat	e or meorpotation)	(Date of duration, if other than per;	(uar)
03/01/2016	(Date first transacted busines	(Date of duration, if other than perf s in Florida, if prior to registration) (1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
03/01/2016 1209 Orange Str	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607 eet, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Prir	s in Florida, if prior to registration)	
03/01/2016 1209 Orange Str	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607 eet, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Prir St. 44FL, Chicago, JL 60602	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
03/01/2016 1209 Orange Str 181 W Madison	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607 eet, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Prir St. 44FL, Chicago, JL 60602	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) icipal office address) iling address, if different)	. 2015
03/01/2016 1209 Orange Str 181 W Madison	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607 eet, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Prir St. 44FL, Chicago, JL 60602 (Current ma et address of Florida registered agent: (1	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) icipal office address) iling address, if different)	
03/01/2016 1209 Orange Str 181 W Madison	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607 eet, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Prir St. 44FL, Chicago, JL 60602 (Current ma	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) icipal office address) iling address, if different)	ZOIS JUL 14
03/01/2016 1209 Orange Str 181 W Madison Name and stre Name:	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607 eet, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Prin St. 44FL, Chicago, JL 60602 (Current ma et address of Florida registered agent: (J <u>C T Corporation System</u>	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) icipal office address) iling address, if different)	MALLANASSEE, FL
03/01/2016 1209 Orange Str 181 W Madison Name and stre Name:	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607 eet, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Prir St. 44FL, Chicago, JL 60602 (Current ma et address of Plorida registered agent: () <u>C T Corporation System</u> <u>1200 South Pine Island Road</u>	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) acipal office address) iling address, if different) P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ZOIS JUL 14

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT

T

1

Alfred Younan (Registered Assistant Secretary By:

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

ELUXY - 09/09/2015 C T Filing Munuger Online

ţ

7/14/2016 11:48:06 AM From: To: 8506176383(4/6)

.

.

. .

A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman:		
Address:		
Vice Chairman:	······································	
Address:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Director: Angelo Pantaleo		
Director: Gary Hood		
Address: 181 W Madison St. 44FL		
Chicago, IL 60602		1
B. OFFICERS SEE ATTACHMENT		, robi
President: Angelo Pantaleo		;]
Address: 181 W Madison St. 44FL		، بسدد. الجر <u>ام</u> : ا
Chicago, 1L 60602	<u> </u>	
/ice President: Gary Hood	<u></u>	
Address: 181 W Madison St. 44FL		<u> </u>
Chicago, 1L 60602		
ecretary: Gary Hood		
Address: 181 W Madison St. 44FL, Chicago, IL 60602		
reasurer: Kimberly Bethke		
ddress:_181_W_Madison_St_44EL, Chicago, 1L.60602		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application	n listing additional officers and/or directors.	
2 Signature of Director or (
he officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in nu	mber 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein	
re true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted i third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a document to the Department of State constitute	23
3. Gary Hood, Secretary		

FLOL9 - 09/09/2015 C 7 Filing Manager Online

.

7/14/2016 11:48:06 AM From: To: 8506176383(5/6)

.

I

. .

Attachmei	nt to Florida
Officers &	Directors

 Full Name: Officer/Director: Officer's Title: Director's Title: Business Address: City: State: ZIP Code:
Full Name: Officer/Director: Officer's Title: Director's Title:

Business Address: City: State:

ZIP Code:

Kristi Thomasson Officer CFO

181 W Madison St. 44FL Chicago JL 60602 Leo White Officer Asst. Secretary

181 W Madison St. 44FL -Chicago IL 60602

7/14/2016 11:48:06 AM From: To: 8506176383(6/6)

.



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO MEREBY CERTIFY "DURACELL U.S. OPERATIONS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 202656164 Date: 07-14-16

5752469 8300 SR# 20164906426

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml